
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 14 August 2021

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DRUNKEN MEG Last start winner DUB, 07/08/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/2M. Townsend 496557 6/5159

 2 CARLA'S MAGIC Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1P. Braddon 528838 7/6204

 3 COURTNEY'S CHARM Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 2Y 4/1/1P. Wasson 527609 7/6147

 4 TOO BIAS Weighted points score BAT, 02/08/2021, R3, P 6P 5Y 1P 4/1/1M. Clarke 534201 5/4135

 5 FERNANDO BENANDO Last start winner DUB, 07/08/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3P. Britt 539461 2/1170

 6 FUSION SMILE Last start placegetter DUB, 07/08/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4K. Mcdonald 525690 1/0189

 7 BORROWED ANGEL Last start placegetter DUB, 07/08/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 5Y 5/1M. Clarke 523060 4/3173

 8 PAWS OF TERROR 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 07/08/2021, R5, P 3P 1Y 1Y 5/4J. Scott 529846 4/0143

 9 MR. CASH 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 07/08/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6222

 10 DRUNKEN OLLIE Dropping in grade DUB, 07/08/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1G. Townsend 496555 11/9210

 11 BOGAN WEIR Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2G. Dixon 499405 3/2177

 12 AWAY MISS Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R4, Y 3Y 8P 1Y 5/1M. Clarke 508921 8/6161

 13 RADIUM BLUE Weighted points score MOR, 07/08/2021, R6, Y 3Y 6P 2P 5/4M. Clarke 534197 1/0148

 14 MISS JOSIE Weighted points score MOR, 07/08/2021, R5, Y 2Y 1Y 2Y 5/4M. Clarke 508920 2/0146

 15 FUSION CRACKER Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 1P 5/1W. Mcdonald 525694 4/3144

 16 SHELLY SWIFT Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 530172 2/1135

 17 FUTURE LINK Weighted points score MOR, 07/08/2021, R2, Y 4Y 6P 5P 5/2M. Clarke 534198 4/2134

 18 BILLY LOBO 2 Weighted points score YNG, 31/07/2021, R5, Y 4Y 1Y 8P 5/1E. Scott 528257 12/5132

 19 BEN'S LAD Weighted points score BAT, 02/08/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4M. Clarke 508917 2/0129

 20 HAMMER FOOT 2 Weighted points score YNG, 31/07/2021, R7, Y 4Y 7P 5P 5/2E. Hughes 523711 8/2117

 21 WYUNA MISS Weighted points score COO, 19/06/2021, R3, Y 5Y 7P 2P 5/3M. Clarke 534209 3/1110

 22 HAY SAM Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1L. Duncan 499367 8/5108

 23 HAY JILL Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1L. Duncan 499369 4/399

 24 SHANLYN TRACY Weighted points score GAW, 13/07/2021, R2, PR2 3P 7P 5P 5/4R. Hill 535372 1/093

 25 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R5, P 6P 1Y 5Y 5/4M. Clarke 534214 1/089

 26 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 8/787

 27 OUTLAW TOM Weighted points score BAT, 02/08/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4D. Hodge 521191 2/078

 28 SWIFT ROMI 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R8, P 7P 5Y 3Y 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/277

 29 TINY LLAMA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4P. Wasson 532320 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 14 August 2021

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 ARROGANT SCOTTY Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/075

 31 ARROGANT LILLIE Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/175

 32 DIAMOND ENLIM Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2L. Haaring 494314 3/272

 33 CANYA PRINCE Weighted points score MOR, 07/08/2021, R6, Y 5Y 8P 5P 5/4M. Clarke 534172 1/069

 34 SWIFT HARLEY 1 Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R8, Y 5Y 5Y 5Y 5/4G. Pickering 533000 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 14 August 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERNANDO BENANDO Last start winner DUB, 07/08/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3P. Britt 539461 2/1170

 2 FUSION SMILE Last start placegetter DUB, 07/08/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4K. Mcdonald 525690 1/0189

 3 BORROWED ANGEL Last start placegetter DUB, 07/08/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 5Y 5/1M. Clarke 523060 4/3173

 4 PAWS OF TERROR 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 07/08/2021, R5, P 3P 1Y 1Y 5/4J. Scott 529846 4/0143

 5 MR. CASH 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 07/08/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6222

 6 DRUNKEN OLLIE Dropping in grade DUB, 07/08/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1G. Townsend 496555 11/9210

 7 BOGAN WEIR Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2G. Dixon 499405 3/2177

 8 AWAY MISS Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R4, Y 3Y 8P 1Y 5/1M. Clarke 508921 8/6161

 9 RADIUM BLUE Weighted points score MOR, 07/08/2021, R6, Y 3Y 6P 2P 5/4M. Clarke 534197 1/0148

 10 MISS JOSIE Weighted points score MOR, 07/08/2021, R5, Y 2Y 1Y 2Y 5/4M. Clarke 508920 2/0146

 11 FUSION CRACKER Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 1P 5/1W. Mcdonald 525694 4/3144

 12 SHELLY SWIFT Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 530172 2/1135

 13 FUTURE LINK Weighted points score MOR, 07/08/2021, R2, Y 4Y 6P 5P 5/2M. Clarke 534198 4/2134

 14 BILLY LOBO 2 Weighted points score YNG, 31/07/2021, R5, Y 4Y 1Y 8P 5/1E. Scott 528257 12/5132

 15 BEN'S LAD Weighted points score BAT, 02/08/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4M. Clarke 508917 2/0129

 16 HAMMER FOOT 2 Weighted points score YNG, 31/07/2021, R7, Y 4Y 7P 5P 5/2E. Hughes 523711 8/2117

 17 WYUNA MISS Weighted points score COO, 19/06/2021, R3, Y 5Y 7P 2P 5/3M. Clarke 534209 3/1110

 18 HAY SAM Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1L. Duncan 499367 8/5108

 19 HAY JILL Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1L. Duncan 499369 4/399

 20 SHANLYN TRACY Weighted points score GAW, 13/07/2021, R2, PR2 3P 7P 5P 5/4R. Hill 535372 1/093

 21 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R5, P 6P 1Y 5Y 5/4M. Clarke 534214 1/089

 22 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 8/787

 23 OUTLAW TOM Weighted points score BAT, 02/08/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4D. Hodge 521191 2/078

 24 SWIFT ROMI 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R8, P 7P 5Y 3Y 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/277

 25 ARROGANT LILLIE Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/175

 26 TINY LLAMA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4P. Wasson 532320 1/075

 27 ARROGANT SCOTTY Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/075

 28 DIAMOND ENLIM Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2L. Haaring 494314 3/272

 29 CANYA PRINCE Weighted points score MOR, 07/08/2021, R6, Y 5Y 8P 5P 5/4M. Clarke 534172 1/069

 30 SWIFT HARLEY 1 Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R8, Y 5Y 5Y 5Y 5/4G. Pickering 533000 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 14 August 2021

P FFA 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGICAL BEAR Last start winner DUB, 31/07/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 528256 10/9369

 2 ASTON CURRENT Last start placegetter DUB, 31/07/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 3/1/2P. Britt 534621 6/5282

 3 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 2P 3/1/1G. Pickering 533646 11/7216

 4 CHARMING MEEKA Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 6P 3/1/1P. Braddon 528259 10/9174

 5 WILLOW SECRET Last start winner DUB, 07/08/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/2P. Braddon 520043 8/7210

 6 ARRIE A BLAZE Last start placegetter DUB, 07/08/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 4/1/1P. Braddon 498553 14/13195

 7 SWIFT JILL 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 24/07/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 7P 4/1/2V. Pickering 497462 11/8134
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 14 August 2021

P MDN 318 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LEE KEEPING Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 31/07/2021, R8, P

DUB, 24/07/2021, R6, P

1P 3P 2P 5/4A. Kilpatrick 541769 1/0193

 2 FAIRY TAIL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 17/07/2021, R2, P 1P (FEL)P 2P 5/4T. Trappett 538093 1/0149

 3 SPEED STRIKE Last start placegetter DUB, 07/08/2021, R2, P 2P 6P 3P M/1G. Dixon 546256 0/0156

 4 LONIE SWIFT Last start placegetter DUB, 07/08/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 3P M/1P. Braddon 538760 0/0128

 5 ETHAN KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 07/08/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 3P M/1A. Kilpatrick 541770 0/0106

 6 BENNY BOW Last start placegetter DUB, 07/08/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 5P M/1P. Braddon 538764 0/091

 7 MAGIC FURY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 24/07/2021, R5, P

DUB, 17/07/2021, R2, P

4P 3P 3P M/1E. Hughes 534249 0/0134

 8 NOW WE KNOW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 19/06/2021, R1, Y 5P 3Y 5Y M/1M. Clarke 534195 0/072

 9 RAIN'S DELIGHT Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 8P M/1P. Braddon 538759 0/065

 10 KILLARA BLEW Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 7C M/1T. Trappett 538081 0/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 14 August 2021

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DAISY'S GIRL Last start placegetter DUB, 31/07/2021, R1, P 2P 2C 2P M/1R. Smith 534141 0/0134

 2 GO HANK 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MOR, 14/06/2021, R6, Y

MOR, 12/06/2021, R8, Y

5P 2Y 3Y M/1P. Wasson 536797 0/0106

 3 LITTLE TANTRUM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 08/07/2021, R2, P 8P 3P 7P M/1D. Tolmie 541177 0/057

 4 STATE THE FACT First start M/1M. Clarke 542947 0/00

 5 STATE MY MATE 1 First start M/1M. Clarke 542948 0/00

 6 ON THE WAGON Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 07/08/2021, R3, P 8P M/1G. Dixon 546381 0/025

 7 DARK WATERS Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R2, P 6P 4Y 5P M/1M. Clarke 534196 0/074

 8 ARROGANT ANDY Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 6C M/1L. Haaring 508590 0/070

 9 DRUNKEN JILL Weighted points score BAT, 02/08/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 7P M/1G. Townsend 535330 0/048

 10 FOLD BACK Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2021, R3, P 7P 4Y 6P M/1M. Clarke 534240 0/048

 11 FED UP Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R1, Y 7Y 6P M/1M. Clarke 525748 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 14 August 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start winner DUB, 07/08/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/2G. Pickering 534560 9/5249

 2 SWIFT JILL 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 24/07/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 7P 4/1/2V. Pickering 497462 11/8134

 3 BROWN'S BOY Last start winner DUB, 07/08/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2G. Smith 537648 3/2276

 4 TRAVELLIN' BRIN Last start winner DUB, 07/08/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4P. Wasson 497288 1/0154

 5 BOGAN RIVER Last start placegetter DUB, 07/08/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 5/1G. Dixon 499403 5/3201

 6 RICH HISTORY Last start placegetter DUB, 07/08/2021, R6, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1P. Braddon 520045 16/12183

 7 PAWS OF TERROR 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 07/08/2021, R5, P 3P 1Y 1Y 5/4J. Scott 529846 4/0143

 8 MR. CASH 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 07/08/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6222

 9 HUSKY FLYER Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 2P 5/1P. Britt 533283 6/3195

 10 NANGAR OPAL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R9, C 3C 1P 7P 5/1D. Barnes 524971 7/3191

 11 JACKIE'S EXHIBIT Weighted points score GAW, 26/06/2021, R6, PR2 4P 1P 1Y 5/3P. Wasson 535843 5/1178

 12 WHITE TICKET Weighted points score GUN, 29/07/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 2P 5/1N. Hand 533177 5/3168

 13 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score GUN, 29/07/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3L. Haaring 526118 2/1168

 14 TOTAL BOGLE Weighted points score GBN, 16/07/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4L. Winter 530446 3/0153

 15 WALK NOT RUN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/08/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1D. Tolmie 532269 5/4150

 16 SWEET CAWBOURNE Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4N. Hand 525116 4/0148

 17 BILLY LOBO 1 Weighted points score YNG, 31/07/2021, R5, Y 4Y 1Y 8P 5/1E. Scott 528257 12/5132

 18 UNO RAPIDO Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R2, P 6P 5Y 5P 5/2P. Wasson 499821 5/2131

 19 MOB TIES Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4P. Wasson 538565 1/0130

 20 HAMMER FOOT 1 Weighted points score YNG, 31/07/2021, R7, Y 4Y 7P 5P 5/2E. Hughes 523711 8/2117

 21 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R4, P 5P 2Y 5P 5/3E. Hughes 523713 6/1114

 22 TRAVELLIN' MAGOO Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R3, Y 6Y 4P 7P 5/2P. Wasson 490528 5/294

 23 MIDNIGHT JILL Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 7C 5/4R. Hill 539945 1/094

 24 TRAVELLIN' SOOTY Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 7Y 5/3P. Wasson 497286 2/183

 25 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3G. Pickering 528435 6/180

 26 SWIFT ROMI 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R8, P 7P 5Y 3Y 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/277

 27 TINY LLAMA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4P. Wasson 532320 1/075

 28 FROM THE BRONX Weighted points score MOR, 07/08/2021, R4, Y 4Y 4Y 5Y 5/4M. Clarke 521197 1/075

 29 SWIFT HARLEY 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R8, Y 5Y 5Y 5Y 5/4G. Pickering 533000 1/063

 30 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1G. Pickering 500085 11/357
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 14 August 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BROWN'S BOY Last start winner DUB, 07/08/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2G. Smith 537648 3/2276

 2 TRAVELLIN' BRIN Last start winner DUB, 07/08/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4P. Wasson 497288 1/0154

 3 BOGAN RIVER Last start placegetter DUB, 07/08/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 5/1G. Dixon 499403 5/3201

 4 RICH HISTORY Last start placegetter DUB, 07/08/2021, R6, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1P. Braddon 520045 16/12183

 5 PAWS OF TERROR 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 07/08/2021, R5, P 3P 1Y 1Y 5/4J. Scott 529846 4/0143

 6 MR. CASH 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 07/08/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 7/6222

 7 HUSKY FLYER Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 2P 5/1P. Britt 533283 6/3195

 8 NANGAR OPAL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R9, C 3C 1P 7P 5/1D. Barnes 524971 7/3191

 9 JACKIE'S EXHIBIT Weighted points score GAW, 26/06/2021, R6, PR2 4P 1P 1Y 5/3P. Wasson 535843 5/1178

 10 WHITE TICKET Weighted points score GUN, 29/07/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 2P 5/1N. Hand 533177 5/3168

 11 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score GUN, 29/07/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3L. Haaring 526118 2/1168

 12 TOTAL BOGLE Weighted points score GBN, 16/07/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4L. Winter 530446 3/0153

 13 WALK NOT RUN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/08/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1D. Tolmie 532269 5/4150

 14 SWEET CAWBOURNE Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4N. Hand 525116 4/0148

 15 BILLY LOBO 1 Weighted points score YNG, 31/07/2021, R5, Y 4Y 1Y 8P 5/1E. Scott 528257 12/5132

 16 UNO RAPIDO Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R2, P 6P 5Y 5P 5/2P. Wasson 499821 5/2131

 17 MOB TIES Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4P. Wasson 538565 1/0130

 18 HAMMER FOOT 1 Weighted points score YNG, 31/07/2021, R7, Y 4Y 7P 5P 5/2E. Hughes 523711 8/2117

 19 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R4, P 5P 2Y 5P 5/3E. Hughes 523713 6/1114

 20 MIDNIGHT JILL Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 7C 5/4R. Hill 539945 1/094

 21 TRAVELLIN' MAGOO Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R3, Y 6Y 4P 7P 5/2P. Wasson 490528 5/294

 22 TRAVELLIN' SOOTY Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 7Y 5/3P. Wasson 497286 2/183

 23 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3G. Pickering 528435 6/180

 24 SWIFT ROMI 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/06/2021, R8, P 7P 5Y 3Y 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/277

 25 TINY LLAMA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/07/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4P. Wasson 532320 1/075

 26 FROM THE BRONX Weighted points score MOR, 07/08/2021, R4, Y 4Y 4Y 5Y 5/4M. Clarke 521197 1/075

 27 SWIFT HARLEY 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R8, Y 5Y 5Y 5Y 5/4G. Pickering 533000 1/063

 28 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1G. Pickering 500085 11/357
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 14 August 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DRUNKEN RUBY Last start placegetter DUB, 07/08/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 4P M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/098

 2 GO HANK 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MOR, 14/06/2021, R6, Y

MOR, 12/06/2021, R8, Y

5P 2Y 3Y M/1P. Wasson 536797 0/0106

 3 FUSION DOLL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 03/07/2021, R2, P 6P 3P M/1W. Mcdonald 538748 0/083

 4 SUPER VIOLET First start M/1P. Wasson 536801 0/00

 5 SPRING GAULT First start M/1S. Board 538941 0/00

 6 SPRING MAYFIELD First start M/1S. Board 538938 0/00

 7 STATE MY MATE 2 First start M/1M. Clarke 542948 0/00

 8 ANOTHER DOUBLE Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 7P M/1P. Wasson 499824 0/088

 9 DRUNKEN LYNETTE Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 6P M/1G. Townsend 535329 0/064

 10 PAMJAMS JODIE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 6P M/1J. Scott 522750 0/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 14 August 2021

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING DESMOND Last start winner DUB, 07/08/2021, R8, P 1P 2Y 4Y 5/3J. Scott 540242 2/1184

 2 TOTAL BURNER Last start placegetter DUB, 07/08/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4L. Winter 531749 1/0153

 3 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 07/08/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 5P 5/2G. Pickering 534560 9/2249

 4 NANGAR ELLIE Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R4, C 3C 3P 2P 5/4D. Barnes 537775 1/0230

 5 NANGAR OPAL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R9, C 3C 1P 7P 5/2D. Barnes 524971 7/2191

 6 WALK NOT RUN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/08/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4D. Tolmie 532269 5/0150

 7 POWER GRIP Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2021, R6, Y 4Y 7Y 3Y 5/4N. Hand 521579 2/0132

 8 CHIEF BRONIE Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R4, P 5P 4M 5P 5/4P. Wasson 489954 5/0130

 9 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R4, P 5P 2Y 5P 5/2E. Hughes 523713 6/2114

 10 DRUNKEN KID Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3M. Townsend 496554 2/1108

 11 WINLOCK HONDO Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4G. Smith 530706 5/0105

 12 EXPRESS ZESTA Weighted points score GAR, 12/06/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4P. Wasson 532319 1/082

 13 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 8P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 6/380

 14 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 11/257

10 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 10 August 2021 - 10:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 14 August 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEEKA'S CHARM Last start winner DUB, 07/08/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 3P 1/2P. Braddon 528262 13/12390

 2 RAPID HILL BILLY Last start placegetter DUB, 07/08/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 3P 1/1P. Braddon 528261 10/9303

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 10 August 2021 - 10:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 14 August 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 2P 3/1/1G. Pickering 533646 11/7216

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 10 August 2021 - 10:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 14 August 2021

P M 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WALL STREET Last start placegetter WGL, 04/05/2021, R1 2P 6P M/1D. Pringle 540313 0/092

 2 PAMJAMS JODIE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 07/08/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 6P M/1J. Scott 522750 0/056

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 10 August 2021 - 10:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 14 August 2021

P 3 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT FLASH Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R8, C 4C 3P 3C 3/1/2R. Smith 523084 11/6336

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 10 August 2021 - 10:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 14 August 2021

P 4 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS EZMAE Last start City winner BAT, 09/08/2021, R5, C 1C 1P 1C 4/1/2R. Smith 533653 7/3367

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 10 August 2021 - 10:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 14 August 2021

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IRINKA MOLLY Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R5, C 2C 1P 3C 5/4R. Smith 533651 4/0263

 2 OUR BRO HAZZA Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2021, R9, P 5P 7C 1P 5/1M. Duncan 499372 4/3236
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